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405. 840.0600 | naisullivangroup.com

Disclaimer

Information included or referred to herein is furnished by third parties and is not
guaranteed as to its accuracy or completeness. You understand that all information
included or referred to herein is confidential and furnished solely for the purpose of
your review in connection with a potential purchase of the subject REO property, as
applicable. Independent estimates of pro forma income and expenses should be
developed by you before any decision is made on whether to make any purchase.
Summaries of any documents are not intended to be comprehensive or all-inclusive,
but rather only outline some of the provisions contained therein and are qualified in
their entirety by the actual documents to which they relate. The asset owner(s),
their servicers, representatives and/ or brokers, including but not limited to NAI
Sullivan Group and their respective agents, representatives, affiliates and
employees, (i) make no representations or warranties of any kind, express or
implied, as to any information or projections relating to the subject asset(s), and
hereby disclaim any and all such warranties or representations, and (ii) shall have no
liability whatsoever arising from any errors, omissions. or discrepancies in the
information. Any solicitation for offers to purchase the subject asset(s) is subject to
prior placement and withdrawal, cancellation or modification without notice. Terms
of Sale: The Property is being sold “as is”, “where is”‘and subject to all faults. Seller
makes no representation or warranty with respect thereto other than a special
warranty of title in the deed conveying the Property to the buyer. Buyer
acknowledges that he is not relying on any representation or warranty of seller or of
any agent or representative of seller. All information furnished regarding property
for sale or lease is from sources deemed reliable, but no warranty or representation
is made as to the accuracy thereof and the same is subject to errors, omissions,
changes of prices, rental or other conditions, prior sale or lease or withdrawal
without notice. The information contained herein has been given to us by the owner
of the property or other sources we deem reliable. We have no reason to doubt its
accuracy, but we do not guarantee it. Floor plans, site plans and other graphic
representations of this property have been reduced and reproduced, and are not
necessarily to scale. All information should be verified prior to purchase or lease.
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Property 101 N Douglas Blvd Midwest City, OK
Size 35,597 SF

Occupancy 76%

Year Built / Renovated 1984 / 2021

Number of Tenants 13

Net Operating Income $398,487

Land Size 3.25 Acres




Investment Highlights

Immediate Value Add Opportunity
Immediate Upside in Occupancy: The occupancy of Wlth EXiSting CaSh FIOW

76% provides the opportunity to immediately increase

Durable In-Place Rent Roll

76% 3 Years
Leased WALT

Strategic Hard Corner Site: Irreplaceable corner site at a
signaled intersection.

Adjacent to High Performing Grocer: The property is

shadow anchored by Crest Foods, a large volume
regional grocer with 10 locations.

Shallow Bay Depth: The shallow bay depth provides
more frontage and allows for smaller more desirable
spaces.

Recent Capital Improvements: New roof in 2021, new
awnings and facade in 2021, parking lot has been
repaired, sealed, and striped in 2022.
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Actuals

4 Scheduled Gross Income
Rental Income
CAM Reimbursement:
Insurance Reimbursement:

Real Estate Tax Reimbursement:;

$461,284
$43,467
$5,608
$36.821

Total Income:

Total CAM Expenses:
Real Estate Taxes:
Insurance:

Repairs & Maintenance:
Management Fee:

$547,181

$46,042
$62,636
$20,006
$3,593

$16.,415

($1.28/ SF)
($1.76/ SF)
(80.56/ SF) |
($0.10/ SF) |
($0.46/ SF)

Total Operating Expenses:

Net Operating Income:

$155,058

$398,487

($3.58/ SF)

Pro Forma

Scheduled Gross Income
Rental Income
CAM Reimbursement:
Insurance Reimbursement:

Real Estate Tax Reimbursement:

$634,484
$57,408
$11,665
$55,787

Total Income;
Vacancy Factor (10%)

$759,345
$67.,088

Gross Income:

ﬂw Operating Expenses
= Total CAM Expenses:
Real Estate Taxes:
Insurance:

Repairs & Maintenance:
Management Fee:

$683,410

$46,042
$62,636
$20,006
$3,593

$16.415

($1.28/ SF)
($1.76/ SF)
($0.56/ SF)
($0.10/ SF)
($0.46/ SF)

Total Operating Expenses:

Net Operating Income:

$155,058

$528,352

($3.58/ SF)




Current Rent Roll

Tenant

Great Clips
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US Cellular

e LIQUOR

LiauoR
" e

T
110 -
FIND YOL W BEACH ATC AC . - L
@ S b ol h v v
= s EEREY ¢ S0
= : L= R =a
t . —— | o )

A, T

@

g - T

(14)
e
[ ot

= '\_,'Al. ﬁz l: -

Size (SF) % of GLA Term Annual Rent Rent/ SF Recoveries
1,280 SF 3.56%  7/1/22  6/30/27 $19.25/ SF $24,640 $4.36/ SF
Option 1 7/1/27  6/30/32 $21.00/ SF $26,880
1,600 SF 4.45%  9/1/23  8/31/26 $16.50/ SF $26,400 $3.13/ SF

9/1/26  8/31/28 $18.00/ SF $28,800
1,534 SF 4.27%  9/1/23  8/31/25 $20.00/ SF $30,680 $4.01/ SF
9/1/25  8/31/28 $21.00/ SF $32,214
8,604 23.95% 2/1/21  1/31/26 $10.80/ SF $92,923 $2.93/ SF
2/1/126  1/31/31 $11.45/ SF $98,515
Option 2 2/1/31  1/31/36 $12.10/ SF $104,108
1,493 4.16%  10/1/24 9/30/25 $21.31/ SF $31,814 $3.52/ SF
10/1/25 9/30/26 $21.95/ SF $32,769
10/1/26 9/30/27 $22.61/ SF $33,752
Option 1 10/1/27 9/30/28 $23.23/ SF $34,764
10/1/28 9/30/29 $23.98/ SF $35,807
10/1/29 9/30/30 $24.70/ SF $36,881
10/1/30 9/30/31 $25.44/ SF $37,988
10/1/31 9/30/32 $26.21/ SF $39,128
Option 2 10/1/32 9/30/33 $26.99/ SF $40,301
10/1/33 9/30/34 $27.80/ SF $41,510
10/1/34 9/30/35 $28.64/ SF $42,756
10/1/35 9/30/36 $29.50/ SF $44,038
10/1/36  9/30/37 $30.38/ SF $45,360
10/1/37 9/30/38 $31.29/ SF $46,720
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Current Rent Roll

83

Tenant Size (SF) % of GLA Term Annual Rent Rent/ SF Recoveries

Fuego Taco 1,245 SF 3.47%  1/1/25  12/31/27 $15.00/ SF $18,675 $3.21/ SF

Option 1 1/1/28  12/31/30 $16.50/ SF $20,542
Check N Go 1,502 SF 4.18%  7/1/22  6/30/25 $19.44/ SF $29,199 $4.28/ SF
Option 1 7/1/25  6/30/30 $21.00/ SF $31,534
USA Corp of 2,219 SF 6.18%  4/1/23  3/31/28 $25.00/ SF $55,475 $0.00
Engineers
Aunties Soul Food 1,245 SF 3.47%  10/1/23 9/30/26 $15.45/ SF $19,235 $3.20
Magnolia Family 2,450 SF 6.82%  12/1/21 11/30/26 $19.50/ SF $47,775 $3.42/ SF
Dental
Hearing Life USA 1,550 SF 4.31%  7/1/23  6/30/28 $21.58/ SF $33,451 $4.10/ SF
AAA Oklahoma 1,228 SF 3.42% 10/31/27 $20.00/ SF $24,600 $4.28/ SF

Papa Murphy’s 1,320 SF 3.67% 7/31/29 $20.00/ SF $26,400 $3.23/ SF
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Tenant Size (SF) % of GLA Term Annual Rent Rent/ SF Recoveries

Vacant 1,280 SF 3.56%

Vacant 1,600 SF 4.45%

Vacant 1,245 SF 3.47 %

Vacant 1,245 SF 3.47%

Vacant 1,245 SF 3.47%

Vacant 800 SF 2.23%

1,245 SF 3.47%

Occupied 27,270 75.90% $461,269.28 $18.43/SF
Available 8,660 SF 24.10%

Current Total 35,930 SF 100%



Tenants
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IT'S GONNA BE GREAT®



Tenants
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Demographics

1 Mile 3 Miles S\ ES

2024 Population

2024 Households

Average Household Income

Median Household Income

Median Age

OKC MAJOR EMPLOYERS

State of Oklahoma (37,600) * Amazon (8,000)

Tinker Air Forse Base (26,000)  Hobby Lobby,.inc. (6,500)

Oklahoma State University-Stillwater (13,940) Mercy Hospital {6,500)

University of Oklahoma-Norman (11,530) SSM Health Care of Oklahoma, Inc. (5,600)
Integris Health (11,000)  FAA Mike Monroney Aeronautical Center (5,150)
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OKC Quick Facts
Oklahoma City is the largest city in the State of Oklahoma with a

metro population of more than 1.4 million

In land area, Oklahoma City is the 8th largest metropolitan in the
nation

The Oklahoma State Capitol is the only capitol in the nation to have
held a working oil well on its grounds, with the Petunia #1 rig
operating until 2021
Oklahoma City is the Horse Show Capital of the World
Oklahoma City residents voted yes to a one-cent-sales-tax

initiative bringing more than S7 billion in both private and
public investment to the city since 1993. This initiative is called the
Metropolitan Area Projects (MAPS) and is currently on the fourth
MAPS project
Oklahoma City has many unique districts that define the city’s
culture and embody the Modern Frontier moniker
The National Stockyards is the world’s largest feeder and stocker
cattle market located in Stockyard City
OKC is home to the U.S. Olympic and Paralympic Training Site for
Canoe/Kayak located in the Boathouse District. It’s also the nation’s
only urban whitewater rafting and kayaking center
OKC was one of only 14 U.S. cities to gain 100,000 residents from
2010-2020

History of Oklahoma City, Oklahoma

#2 Lowest

Cost of Doing
Business

alviE
#2us. tor

Wind Energy
Capacity

#4 e 17% 1,100+ 180,000+

Lower Energy

Corporate Tax Costs Than the Aerospace & Employed in
Rate in the US National Average Defense Bioscience
Entities
o

47% 44 A’ 55M #3 Total

Increase in Increase in People within Electricity Net
STEM Bachelors Engineering 500 Miles from  goperation from

Degrees Over Students Over Oklahoma Renewables in

the Last Decade  the Last Decade the U.S.

Every destination has a story, and Oklahoma City’s story began with several tribal nations who have always inhabited this
special place, long before it was “officially” a city. We honor that heritage, and its resiliency lives on in the Oklahoma City of

today.
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Samuel Dunham

405.207.7286
SAMUEL@NAISULLIVANGROUP.COM
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